
4 PANELS, 2 SLIT POCKET

CD 4 Panels Others

5.5905 x 0.1568 x 4.9375

2087

REFERENCE:

STYLE:

SIZE: DRAWN BY:

OPEN BLANK

MATERIAL

RULE LENGTH

NUMBER OF TRAY
TRAY POSITION

I-SBS-15

9.8593 x 11.3238

84.27909
KK

GRAIN DIRECTION

NUMBER OF POCKET
STYLE OF POCKET

2
SLIT

NUMBER OF PANELS 4

FRONT PANELBACK PANEL

R1.321

R0.500

4.81064

1.35944

5.5156
0.2786

5.5296

4.9218

4.9375

5.5765
0.1568

5.5905

11.3238

9.85764


